Tundra System Interconnect
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor

Tel: 714-669-8520
Fax: 949-833-0303
Infinity Sales Inc.
26560 W. Agoura Rd., Ste. 203
Calabasas, CA 91302
Tel: 818-880-6480
Fax: 818-880-1922
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
21
Tundra Products
at a glace
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Code Frequency Voltage Temperature Package Pin Count
PowerSpan II PowerSpan – Dual PCI
CA91L8200-100CE 100MHz 3.3/2.5 0° to 70°C 37.5 mm BGA 480
CA91L8200-83IE 83MHz 3.3/2.5 -40° to 85°C 37.5 mm BGA 480
PowerSpan – Single PCI
CA91L8260-100CE 100MHz 3.3/2.5 0° to 70°C 35 mm BGA 420
CA91L8260-83IE 83MHz 3.3/2.5 -40° to 85°C 35 mm BGA 420
PowerSpan II – Dual PCI
CA91L8200B-100CE 100MHz 3.3/2.5 0° to 70°C 37.5 mm BGA 480
CA91L8200B-100IE 100MHz 3.3/2.5 -40° to 85°C 37.5 mm BGA 480
CA91L8200B-100CL 100MHz 3.3/2.5 0° to 70°C 27 mm BGA 504
CA91L8200B-100IL 100MHz 3.3/2.5 -40° to 85°C 27 mm BGA 504
PowerSpan II – Single PCI
CA91L8260B-100CE 100MHz 3.3/2.5 0° to 70°C 35 mm BGA 420
CA91L8260B-100IE 100MHz 3.3/2.5 -40° to 85°C 35 mm BGA 420
CA91L8260B-100CL 100MHz 3.3/2.5 0° to 70°C 23 mm BGA 484
CA91L8260B-100IL 100MHz 3.3/2.5 -40° to 85°C 23 mm BGA 484
PowerPro CA91L750-100IL 100MHz 3.3/2.5 -40° to 85°C PBGA 376
QSpan II CA91L862A-40CE 40MHz 3.3 0° to 70°C 27 mm PBGA 256
CA91L862A-50CE 50MHz 3.3 0° to 70°C 27 mm PBGA 256
CA91L862A-50IE 50MHz 3.3 -40° to 85°C 27 mm PBGA 256
CA91L862A-40CL 40MHz 3.3 0° to 70°C 17 mm PBGA 256
CA91L862A-50CL 50MHz 3.3 0° to 70°C 17 mm PBGA 256
CA91L862A-50IL 50MHz 3.3 -40° to 85°C 17 mm PBGA 256
*** please call Tundra for QSpan ordering information***
Tundra Semiconductor
Corporation
603 March Road
Ottawa, ON K2K 2M5  CANADA
1-800-267-7231
(613) 592-0714
fax (613) 592-1320
Pe
rfo
ra
te
d
fo
r e
as
y
re
m
ov
al
.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Product Name Product Code Frequency Voltage Temperature Package Pin Count
Universe II CA91C142B-33CE 33MHz 5 0° to 70°C 35 mm PBGA 313
CA91C142B-33IE 33MHz 5 -40° to 85°C 35 mm PBGA 313
CA91C142B-25EE 25MHz 5 -55° to 125°C 35 mm PBGA 313
CA91C142D-33CE 33MHz 5 0° to 70°C 35 mm PBGA 313
CA91C142D-33IE 33MHz 5 -40° to 85°C 35 mm PBGA 313
CA91C142D-25EE 25MHz 5 -55° to 125°C 35 mm PBGA 313
CA91C142B-33CB 33MHz 5 0° to 70°C 35 mm DBGA 361
CA91C142B-33IB 33MHz 5 -40° to 85°C 35 mm DBGA 361
CA91C142B-25EB 25MHz 5 -55° to 125°C 35 mm DBGA 361
SCV64 CA91C078A-33CQ 33MHz 5 0° to 70°C 40 mm PQFP 304
CA91C078A-40CQ 40MHz 5 0° to 70°C 40 mm PQFP 304
CA91C078A-25IQ 25MHz 5 -40° to 85°C 40 mm PQFP 304
CA91C078A-33IQ 33MHz 5 -40° to 85°C 40 mm PQFP 304
CA91C078A-33CG 33MHz 5 0° to 70°C 2” CPGA 299
CA91C078A-40CG 40MHz 5 0° to 70°C 2” CPGA 299
CA91C078A-25EG 25MHz 5 -55° to 125°C 2” CPGA 299
CA91C078A-33EG 33MHz 5 -55° to 125°C 2” CPGA 299
O
rd
er
in